ANEW COIR s,

MIG TORCH BZ 40

=
10
—p
1
e
m;a_s_c_o&Bu}_r'o_a;idmmuu I W GZS
e 15

I
|
|
| .

BZ40 5
TENSION| POWER AT 60% ‘ R PartNo | ~ DESCRIPTION T
GLASS [0 M l 02.00.40.3 | TORCIA COMPLETABZ40mt. 3 - COMPLETE TORCH BZ 4o0m.3 S 2=
L [oRAaR A m 0200404 TORCIACOMPLETABZ4OmL4 - COMPLETE TORCHBZ40mt.4 S |
500A-420A | 10200405 | TORCIACOMPLETABZ40mt5 - COMPLETE TORCH BZ40 mt 5 ! ]

| M8x30 STD ~ Partho ~ DESCRIPTION _ |PACK| MBX30 PatNo | __DESCRIPTION [PACK]
0201M83008. ‘Puma MEX3D 80,8 - Contactip MB30 008 100 | HesuClNg 0201M83006AG | Punta M8X30.8.0,8 - Contact i MB:30 00, a] 100 |

1 02 01 MBBUUQ Punta M8x30 8 0,9 - Contact tip M8x30 80,9 | 100 1 02.01.M83009AG : Punta MEx308 0,9 - qulafg_up M8x30 0 0,9 5 100

. 0201Mg3010 | PuntaM8x3081,0 - Contacttp M8x30 01,0 | 100 | 02.01.M83010AG IPunta!ﬂ_erl_lM.lﬂ Contact tip MBX30 0 1 ui 100 |

| DD  |orormeor Punta MEx30 61,2 - Contacttip MBX30 0 1.2 | 100 e 0201M83012AG | Punta MBX3081,2|- Contacttip M&X3001.2 | 100
0201M83014 | PuntaM8x30 81,4 - Contacttip MBx3001,4 | 100 | 0201.M830144G | PuntaMBx308 14 - Contacttp MBXG0 1.4 | 100
02.01.M83016 Punta M8x30 81,6 - Contacttip M8X308 1,6 | 100 | 02.01.MB3016AG | Punta MBI30 81,6 - Contacttp MBG0 D 1.6 | 100
0201M83020 | Punta M8x3082,0 - Contacttp MBG0 020 | 100 | 1_______ s =

| |0201M8302¢ | PuntaMBX30824 - Contacttip M8x30024 | 100 [ .

| Mex30 CUCRZR ~ Partho [ OEscRIPTION  [PACK] MBX30 _ PatNo DESCRIPTION [Pack]
02.01.M83008H Pmﬂa MEX3080,8 - Contact ip M8x300 03 100 e P 02.01.M83008N J Punta M8x30 80,8 - Contacttp M8I30 0 0.8 100 |

1 0201.M83009H | Punta MEx30 80,9 - Contacttip MBX30 80,9 | 100 |1 0201MB3009N | Punta M8x30 809 - Contactip MB:30.0 0.9 | 100
0201MB3010H | Punta M8x30 61,0 - Contacttp MBG0 01,0 | 100 | 0201MB3010N | Punta M8x30 1,0/~ Contacttip M8:300 1,0 | 100 |

oo | M83012H | PuntaM8x3081,2 - Contacttip M&x30012 | 100 Grmg oo [ewawetodizl Contact tip M8XG0 012 | 100
0201M3014H | PuntaMBx30 81,4 - Contact tp MEX30 0 1,4 | 100 0201M83014N | Punta M8x30.81,4|- Contactip MBG0 01,4 | 100 |

0201M83016H | Punta M8x30 81,6 - Contacttp MBK30.0 1.6 | 100 0201M83016N | Punta MBx30.8 1,6 - Contacttp MBG0 81,6 | 100

0201.M83020H | Punta MBx30 82,0 - Contact tip M8x300.2.0 | 100 | I B B |

_ 0201.M83024H | Punta MBK30 82,4 - Contact tp MEx30024 | 100 T L ~ DESCRIPTION TPAGK]

“Mexs0 Pato | DESCRIPTION _ [PACK| | THanQUATHOl  [0701MBS010T | PuntaMB3081,0]- Contacttp MBG0 01,0 ] 100 |

oo veed 0201MB3006AL | Punta MBX3D 8 0,8 - Contactip M&X30.0.08 100] 1 QDD orusw0ir | Punamenosiz - Contacttp M8X300 1.2 | 100

1 |0201.M53009AL  Punta M8x30 80,9 - Contacttp M&x30 0 0.9 | 100 ouEconam | 02.01.M83014T [ Punta M8x30 61,4 Contacttp M8X30.0 1.4 | 100
|0201M83010AL | Punta M8x30 61,0 - Contacttp MBxG0 61,0 | 100 | # "0 | 0201Mp3016T | Punta MEx30 81,6/~ Contactip MBi30 016 | 100

; 02.01M§3012AL | PuntaM8x30 81,2 - Contacttp MBX30 0 1.2 | 100  MBX30 CUCRZR _

i D 0201.MB3014AL | Punta MEX30 81,4 - Contact tp MBB0 6 1.4 | 100 | | Trangular Hole 0, 01 MB3010TH [ Punta M8x30 6 1,0/ Contactip Mex30 0 1,0 | 100 |
0201.MB3016AL | Punta M&X30 81,6 - Contact tp MBG0 0 1.6 | 100 02.01M83012TH | Punta MBx30 81,2 - Contact tip MB@0 0 1.2 | 100
02.01.M83020AL | Punta M8x30 62,0 - Contacttp MBX300.20 [ 100 ' [0201M83014TH | Punta M8x30.8 1,4/ Contacttip MBXG0 0 14 | 100 |
0201.M83024AL | Punta M8x30 82,4 - Contacttp MBXG0 0 24 | 100 | " 02.01M83016TH | PumtaM8x30 81,6 - Contacttp MBG0 0 1.6 | 100

ITEM PartNo A e ~ DESCRIPTION [ORIGINAL REF PACK |
: | 020240c0 | Ugelloconico - Adjustable conicalnozle [ [10]
| 0202400L | Ugellocilindrico - Adjustable cylindrical nozzle F e ET

; e ! 22 _I_._

| — — — R — —

: JisBt et o e s J’____ B |

R 02.03.40 | Supporto punta M8 - Contact tip holder M8 B e 0]

m 02.03.40L L Sl!ppurto punta M8 L=47mm - Contact tip holder M8 L=47mm 10

[4 i 02.05.40 Diffusore Gas - Gas diffuser = 10 |

' 0:}3]3 02.05.40K Diffusore Gas Geramlca - Ceramic Gas dlﬁuser - R 10

: 020540N | Difusore Gas Nero - Black Gas diffuser _ = e 00|
: e AT
| 020640 Lancia - Conductor tube | =

NEW COIR S.p.A. is in no way affiliated with BINZEL". The parts advertised for sale are not genuine BINZEL" parts, but are parts made for and by NEW COIR S.p.A.
Reference to BINZEL" machine, torches and numbers are for your convenience only. We reserve the right to substitute genuine BINZEL® parts in place of NEW COIR S.p.A. parts.



DESCRIPTION

[ORIGINAL REF.] PACK |

- 'Erg';'unumic handle wim SCrew

- Housing for handle

ITEM Part No
= PRI — I'OZUBEFM[I l'_TPEQﬂ?‘_"_W argnnnmica con vl'ii'
| — | 02.08.ER40.02 | Ghiera per impugnatura
| T’ [0209ER40 | Pulsante interrutiore

e mm R ""i02,144£n4'u

| Supporto snodo anteriore con molla

- Joing with spring

- Trigger

- Coaxial cable 65 mmq - 500A -
- Assembled cable mt.3
- Assembled cable mt4 =] |

~ - Faston female

- NUt@ 14xt mm.

- Assembled cable mt5

- Fasonmale
- Sleeve : i_]

___[_]_

- Coax-cablefiting

- Liner rinfoeced @ 1,0 - 1,2 Red mt.3

- Linerrinforced @1,0-1,2 Red mt.4

- Liner rinforced @ 1 0-12 Red mts

3 - Liner@1.2-16Yelowmtd |
- Liner @12 - 1,6 Yellow mt.4 '
- Liner01,2-16Yelowmt5 '! |

- Liner 83,0 - 1,6/2,4 White mt.4

§ (022065 | Cavocoassiale 65mmq-500A
9 ¥ % i | 02.20.40.3 Cavo coassiale assemblato mt.3
| 02.20.40.4 Cavo coassiale assemblatomt.d
' b:z 20405 | Cavo coassiale assemblato mt.5
[VA. AP "[Es'ﬁin femmina
g VAASGP | Fastonmaschiocilndrics
: x| VAB2325 | Manicotto & g
02.2040.01 | Dado 8 14x1 mm.
_ {Rl VARCAOE |Raccordo.
el o e 5 04763 Guaina guidafilo rossa rinforzata 81,0 - 1,2 mt.3
' 02.04.7G4 ‘Guaina guidatilo rossa rinforzata 81,0-12mt.4
_02a?£ | Guaina guidafilo rossa rinforzata @ 1,0 - 1 ,2 mt.5
02.04.P3 Guaina guidafilo gialla @ 1,2 - 1,6 mt.3
' 02.04.P4 | Guaina guidafilo gialla 81,2 - 1,6 mt.4
? 02.04.P5 Guaina guidafilo gialla@1,2-1,6 mt5
02.04PG4 |Guaina guidafilo bianca @ 3,0 - 1,6/2,4 mt.4
_ 02.04.P65 Guaina guidafilo bianca @ 3,0 - 1,6/2,4 mt5
[ 1:;, e 02.04.AL Guaina guldaﬂlu per alluminio mt. 4,5
(02.04AT Capocorda
02.30.08 | 0-RING e

02.04.AL5

01.30.016

Guaina gl.fidaﬂln per alluminio mt. 5,5

MIJ"UIIB IIIIS|EI'IIJFE

~ - Liner for Aluminium mt. 55
FOR OTHER LINERS FOR ALUMINIUM LOOK AT PAGE 79

- Liner030-1624Whtemts | | |

- Liner for Aluminium mt. 4.5

3 ~ Nut for liner for Aluminium = __[' [
- 0-RING

- Cable §upport spring

01.30.03T

| Scatola posteriore tonda

Ghiera

[ Cnrpu torcia DUS'B!‘IOJ’E spineﬂe mﬂhlllﬂ 14 X 1 mm

e | U

02, 40 05 - EURO connector Spring Pins G 14 ximm |
02.30.08 O-RING - 0-RING BT ‘|
VA.AB9/P Faston femmina cilindrico - Faston female |
102.30.06 | Dado - Liner nut | [
| 113.30.08.1 _I_Spinntta maschio mobile : - Springpin J 1 |
ALTRI TIPI DI GUAINE METALLICHE - OTHER LINER |
020476 | Guaina guidafilo blu 80,8 - 1,0 mt.6 - Liner@0,8-1,0Blue mt6 R
02.04.R6 : Gualnh guldalilu rossa El 1,0- 12 ml E - Liner _9__1_(-) 12 Red meé e B
02.04.7¢ TGB Jﬁuaina guidaflo rossa rinforzata 81,0 - 1.2mt6 - Liner inforoed 01,0 - 1,2Red mt6 = =]
10204P6 Guaina guidafilo gialla 1,2-16mt6 - Liner01,2- TSYeIInwth i ‘
02,047 | Guaina guidafilo gialla 1,2 - 1,6 mt.7 - Liner 81,2 - 1,6 Yellow mt.7 | |2
02.04P64 | Guaina guidafilo bianca 81,6 - 2,4 mt.4 - Liner@16-24Whtemtd | | [ ]
[0204PG5 | Guaina guidafilo bianca 81,6 - 2,4 mt5 - Liner@16-24Whtemts | | i
02.04.PG6 Guaina guidafilo bianca 81,6 - 2,4 mt.6 - Liner 1,6 - 2,4 White mt6 |
0204PG7 | Guaina guidafilo bianca 6 1,6 - 2,4 mt.7 - Liner 01,6 - 2,4 White mt.7 = 5
02.04.501 N6 | Guaina guidailo nuda 81,0 - 1.2 m6 - Liner@10-12Naughtmts6 | f
| 02.04501.N7 | Guaina guidafilo nuda 81,0 - 1,2 mt.7 - Liner 01,0 -1,2 Naught mt.7 B
|02.04.501.NG3 | Guaina guidafilo nuda 81,6 - 24m3 - Liner016-24Naughtmt3 | | '.
102.04501.NG4 | Guaina guidafilo nuda 81,6 - 2,4 mL.4 - Liner 1,6 - 2,4 Naught mt.4 e i
|02.04.501.NG5 | Guaina guidafilo nuda 81,6 - 2,4 mt5 - Liner 81,6 - 2,4 Naught mt5 B
[02 04.501.NG6 Isualna guidafilo nuda 1,6 - 2,4 mt.6 - Liner @1,6 - 2,4 Naught mt.6 S =

| 02.04.501.NG7

| Guaina guidafilo nuda 81,6 - 2,4 mt.7 o

- Liner @ 1,6 - 2,4 Naught mt.7

047



	046
	047

